
 

Предмет на 

поръчката 

№ на договора, дата 

на сключване и 

изпълнител 

Основание за 

плащане 

Дата на 

плащане 

Стойност в 

лева с ДДС 

Доставка на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

АКА - М ООД  

Договор №: 51 

03/08/2015 Обособена 

позиция №: 7 

 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

07.07.2016 

15.07.2016 

20.07.2016 

814 

284 

290 

Доставка на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

ОРИМЕКС ООД 

Договор №: 48 

03/08/2015 Обособена 

позиция №: 69 

 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

07.07.2016 

 

2487 

 

Доставка на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

БЕТИ - М ЕООД 

Договор №: 52  

03/08/2015  Обособена 

позиция №: 1234 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

07.07.2016 

15.07.2016 

20.07.2016 

3658 

1723 

1010 

Доставка на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

АЗАЛИЯ - МК ООД 

Договор №: 49 

Обособена позиция 

№: 8 

 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

07.07.2016 

15.07.2016 

20.07.2016 

813 

287 

287 

Доставка на хр. 

продукти и 

напитки за 

нуждите на 

УАСГ 

АКА - М ООД  

Договор №: 51 

03/08/2015 Обособена 

позиция №: 7 

 

Чл.2 и чл.3 от 

договора 

07.07.2016 

15.07.2016 

20.07.2016 

814 

284 

290 

 


